
0-6 Months

Year One Year Two Year Three

6-12 Months 12-18 Months 18-24 Months 24-30 Months 30-36 Months

Exams

Ethics and 
professional 
scepticism

Professional 
development

Practical work 
experience

Online 
training file

Six-monthly 
reviews

Some skills may develop more 
quickly in some areas than others, 
this is guidance only.

Here 
to help

When it comes to student support, 
we’re here to lend a helping hand 
throughout your journey with us.

> Phone +44 (0)1908 248 250
> Webchat

ACA STUDENTS IN A TRAINING AGREEMENTStudent Roadmap


	0-6 A: 
	0-6 B: 
	0-6 C: 
	0-6 D: 
	0-6 E: 
	0-6 F: 
	6-12 A: 
	6-12 B: 
	6-12 C: 
	6-12 D: 
	6-12 E: 
	6-12 F: 
	12-18 A: 
	12-18 B: 
	12-18 C: 
	12-18 D: 
	12-18 E: 
	12-18 F: 
	18-24 A: 
	18-24 B: 
	18-24 C: 
	18-24 D: 
	18-24 E: 
	18-24 F: 
	24-30 A: 
	24-30 B: 
	24-30 C: 
	24-30 D: 
	24-30 E: 
	24-30 F: 
	30-36 A: 
	30-36 B: 
	30-36 C: 
	30-36 D: 
	30-36 E: 
	30-36 F: 
	Website: 
	A1: Off
	B1: Off
	C1: Off
	D1: Off
	E1: Off
	F1: Off
	A2: Off
	B2: Off
	C2: Off
	D2: Off
	E2: Off
	F2: Off
	A3: Off
	B3: Off
	C3: Off
	D3: Off
	E3: Off
	F3: Off
	A4: Off
	B4: Off
	C4: Off
	D4: Off
	E4: Off
	F4: Off
	A5: Off
	B5: Off
	C5: Off
	D5: Off
	E5: Off
	F5: Off
	A6: Off
	B6: Off
	C6: Off
	D6: Off
	E6: Off
	F6: Off


