ACA STUDENTS IN A TRAINING AGREEMENT

Student Roadmap

		Year One		Year Two		Year Three	
		0-6 Months	6-12 Months	12-18 Months	18-24 Months	24-30 Months	30-36 Months
<u>م</u> ن Exam	าร	0	0	0	Ο	0	•
නුලි Ethics profe scept	s and essional ticism	0	0		0		0
devel	essional lopment may develop more me areas than others, nce only.	O	0	O	\circ		0
	ical work rience	0	Ο	0	Ο		0
Dnlin traini	ne ng file	0	0	O	\circ		0
Six-m reviev	nonthly ws	0	0	0	0		0





When it comes to student support, we're here to lend a helping hand throughout your journey with us.

> Phone +44 (0)1908 248 250

> Webchat